
 

Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable – October 2022 

Morning (8.45am) Duration Date Afternoon (2.15pm) Duration 

RE - Paper 1  
(Christianity) 

1hr 20 Mon 10th Oct French  
(Listening and Reading) 

1hr 

English Language  
(Paper 2) 

1hr 45 Tues 11th Oct History  
 

1hr 15 

Maths - Paper 1 
(Non-Calculator) 

1hr 30 Wed 12th Oct Biology - Paper 1 
11W1 ONLY 

1hr 45* 

Business Studies 
(Unit 1) 

1hr 30 Thurs 13th Oct Spanish  
(Listening and Reading) 

1hr 

RE - Paper 2 
(Islam) 

1hr 20 Fri 14th Oct French and Spanish  
(Writing) 

1hr 

 

Maths - Paper 2  
(Calculator) 

1hr 30 Mon 17th Oct  Food & Nutrition 
 

1hr 

Computer Science 
(Paper 2) 

1hr 45 Tues 18th Oct Geography 

 
1hr 

Combined Science  
(Physics Paper 1) 

1hr 10 Wed 19th Oct D&T – Product Design 
Music 

1hr 
45min 

Maths - Paper 3 
(Calculator) 

1hr 30 Thurs 20st Oct  
Catch up sessions for 
absentees 

 

Computer Science 
(Paper 1) 

2hrs Fri 21st Oct 

 

*Biology exam ONLY - please line up outside Room 8 and Room 9 for 2.00pm. If you are in Rivendell or 

Shire, you should go to form as normal and get your mark before making your way down to the hall.   

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Listed below is the equipment that pupils must bring to each of their exams. Pupils should bring their 

equipment in a clear pencil case. If they do not have a clear pencil case, they should take out the 

equipment that they need and bring it into the exam room. Pupils who fail to bring the correct equipment 

to their exams will be issued with penalties.  

 
 

 Standard equipment for every exam  Subject Specific Equipment 

2 Black biros Maths Calculator 
Geometrical instruments 1 Eraser 

1 HB pencil  

1 30cm ruler Business Studies, D&T, 
Geography, Science 

Calculator 


